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Subcommittee to study the proposed accountability system
for principal officials and related issues

Available meeting slots in April/May 2002
(as at 23 April 2002)

Date Time/Venue Clash with

Thursday, 25 April 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

9:00 am - 3:00 pm
Visit of LegCo Members to Sha
Tau Kok Closed Area

Saturday, 27 April 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

8:45 am - 9:00 am
Mtg of Select Committee on
Building Problems of Public
Housing Units (Internal)

9:00 am - 1:45 pm
Mtg of Select Committee on
Building Problems of Public
Housing Units (Closed)

Monday, 29 April 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Chamber

8:30 am - 12:45 pm
Mtg of Subcommittee on draft
subsidiary legislation to be made
under the Securities and Futures
Ordinance

9:00 am - 5:30 pm
Briefing sessions for the Public
Accounts Committee (Internal)

2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Mtg of Bills Committee on Fire
Safety (Buildings) Bill

Tuesday, 30 April 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

9:00 am - 5:30 pm
Briefing sessions for the Public
Accounts Committee (Internal)

10:45 am - 12:45 pm
Mtg of Bills Committee on
Gambling (Amendment) Bill 2000
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Friday, 3 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

Mtg of Panel on Planning, Lands
and Works

Monday, 6 May 2002 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Conference Room A

Mtg of Panel on Environmental
Affairs

Mtg of Committee on Rules of
Procedure (closed)

Tuesday, 7 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

9:00 am - 12:30 pm
Mtg of the Public Accounts
Committee (Internal)

Friday, 10 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Conference Room B

10:45am - 12:45 pm

Conference Room B

8:30 am - 10:30 am
Mtg of Bills Committee on Fire
Safety (Buildings) Bill

9:30 am - 1:30 pm
Public hearings of the Public
Accounts Committee (Internal)

10:45am - 12:45 pm
Mtg of Home Affairs Panel

Tuesday, 14 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

Mtg of Subcommittee on review of
the Building Management
Ordinance

Wednesday, 15 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

9:00 am - 10:30 am
Mtg of Public Accounts Committee
(Internal)

9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Public hearings of the Public
Accounts Committee (Internal)
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Thursday, 16 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-

4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Chamber

Mtg of Bills Committee on Human
Organ Transplant (Amendment)
Bill 2001

Friday, 17 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Conference Room B

Mtg of Bills Committee on
Landloard and Tenant
(Consolidation) (Amendment) Bill
2001

9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Public Hearings of the Public
Accounts Committee (Internal)

Tuesday, 21 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

11:00 am - 12:30 pm
Mtg of the Legislative Council
Commission

Thursday, 23 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-

Friday, 24 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

Mtg of Panel on Planning, Lands
and Works (Internal)

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

Mtg of Panel on Transport

Monday, 27 May 2002 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Chamber

Mtg of Panel on Environmental
Affairs
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Tuesday, 28 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

-

Wednesday, 29 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

Mtg of the Public Accounts
Committee (Internal)

Thursday, 30 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-

10:45 am - 12:45 pm

Chamber

Mtg of Subcommittee to study
issues relating to the Fugitive
offenders (Sri Lanka) Order

2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Chamber

Mtg of Panel on Constitutional
Affairs

Friday, 31 May 2002 8:30 am - 10:30 am

Chamber

-
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